FM Approvals
1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike
PO Box 9102
Norwood, MA 02062
  Page 1 of 5
Not to be distributed outside of FM Approvals and its affiliates except by Customer
APPROVAL REPORT
Project No: PR449812

The ABN//Instal CT FASER RD FIRE SDR 11 PP-R CT pipe and fittings in sizes 40
through 125 mm (external diameter) for use in wet pipe automatic sprinkler systems in
HC-1 occupancies meets FM Approvals requirements.  Since a duly signed Master
Agreement is on file for this manufacturer, Approval is effective the date of this Report.
PROJECT DATA RECORD: PR449812
ATTACHMENTS:   Listing Sheet
 Marking Drawing D.A. 7.5.1
 CDL Control Drawing Blueprint Report PR449812
FM APPROVALS PROJECT NO: PR449812
LISTING SHEET
 Fire Protection  Automatic Sprinkler Systems  Pipes and Fittings for Aboveground  Plastic Pipe and Fittings
ABN//Instal CT FASER RD FIRE PP-R CT Pipe and Fittings
Designation Product Description
Pipe Size, mm
 (External Diameter)
D0CTFF5004000 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 40
D0CTFF5005000 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 50
D0CTFF5006300 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 63
D0CTFF5007500 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 75
D0CTFF5009000 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 90
D0CTFF5011000 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 110
D0CTFF5012500 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 125
D0CTFF50040M0 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 WITH SOCKET 40
D0CTFF50050M0 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 WITH SOCKET 50
D0CTFF50063M0 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 WITH SOCKET 63
D0CTFF50075M0 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 WITH SOCKET 75
D0CTFF50090M0 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 WITH SOCKET 90
D0CTFF50110M0 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 WITH SOCKET 110
D0CTFF50125M0 PIPE ABN INSTAL CT FASER RD FIRE S-5 WITH SOCKET 125
D1M0400000000 SOCKET 40
D1M0500000000 SOCKET 50
D1M0630000000 SOCKET 63
D1M0750000000 SOCKET 75
D1M0900000000 SOCKET 90
D1M1100000000 SOCKET 110
D1M1250000000 SOCKET 125
D1C0400900000 ELBOW 90º 40
D1C0500900000 ELBOW 90º 50
D1C0630900000 ELBOW 90º 63
D1C0750900000 ELBOW 90º 75
D1C0900900000 ELBOW 90º 90
D1C1100900000 ELBOW 90º 110
D1C1250900000 ELBOW 90º 125
D1C0400450000 ELBOW 45º 40
D1C0500450000 ELBOW 45º 50
D1C0630450000 ELBOW 45º 63
D1C0750450000 ELBOW 45º 75
D1C0900450000 ELBOW 45º 90
D1C1100450000 ELBOW 45º 110
D1C1250450000 ELBOW 45º 125
D1R0500400000 REDUCING SOCKET 50 x 40
D1R0630400000 REDUCING SOCKET 63 x 40
FM APPROVALS PROJECT NO: PR449812
Designation Product Description
Pipe Size, mm
 (External Diameter)
D1R0630500000 REDUCING SOCKET 63 x 50
D1R0750400000 REDUCING SOCKET 75 x 40
D1R0750500000 REDUCING SOCKET 75 x 50
D1R0750630000 REDUCING SOCKET 75 x 63
D1R0900630000 REDUCING SOCKET 90 x 63
D1R0900750000 REDUCING SOCKET 90 x 75
D1R1100630000 REDUCING SOCKET 110 x 63
D1R1100750000 REDUCING SOCKET 110 x 75
D1R1100900000 REDUCING SOCKET 110 x 90
D1R1251100000 REDUCING SOCKET 125 x 110
D1T0400000000 TEE 40
D1T0500000000 TEE 50
D1T0630000000 TEE 63
D1T0750000000 TEE 75
D1T0900000000 TEE 90
D1T1100000000 TEE 110
D1T1250000000 TEE 125
D1TR050040050 RED. TEE 50 x 40 x 50
D1TR063040063 RED. TEE 63 x 40 x 63
D1TR063050063 RED. TEE 63 x 50 x 63
D1TR075040075 RED. TEE 75 x 40 x 75
D1TR075050075 RED. TEE 75 x 50 x 75
D1TR075063075 RED. TEE 75 x 63 x 75
D1TR090050090 RED. TEE 90 x 50 x 90
D1TR090063090 RED. TEE 90 x 63 x 90
D1TR090075090 RED. TEE 90 x 75 x 90
D1TR110063110 RED. TEE 110 x 63 x 110
D1TR110075110 RED. TEE 110 x 75 x 110
D1TR110090110 RED. TEE 110 x 90 x 110
D1TA040000000 END CAP 40
D1TA050000000 END CAP 50
D1TA063000000 END CAP 63
D1TA075000000 END CAP 75
D1TA090000000 END CAP 90
D1TA110000000 END CAP 110
D1TA125000000 END CAP 125
D1P0400000000 FLANGE ADAPTER 40
D1P0500000000 FLANGE ADAPTER 50
D1P0630000000 FLANGE ADAPTER 63
D1P0750000000 FLANGE ADAPTER 75
D1P0900000000 FLANGE ADAPTER 90
D1P1100000000 FLANGE ADAPTER 110
FM APPROVALS PROJECT NO: PR449812
Designation Product Description
Pipe Size, mm
 (External Diameter)
D1P1250000000 FLANGE ADAPTER 125
D1BPPA0400320 BRIDA PP ALMA ACERO 40
D1BPPA0500400 BRIDA PP ALMA ACERO 50
D1BPPA0630500 BRIDA PP ALMA ACERO 63
D1BPPA0750650 BRIDA PP ALMA ACERO 75
D1BPPA0900800 BRIDA PP ALMA ACERO 90
D1BPPA1101000 BRIDA PP ALMA ACERO 110
D1BPPA1401250 BRIDA PP ALMA ACERO 125
D1CRU04000000 EQUAL CROSS 40
D1CRUR0630400 REDUCTION CROSS 63 x 40
D1CRUR0750400 REDUCTION CROSS 75 x 40
D1CRUR0750500 REDUCTION CROSS 75 x 50
D1CRUR0900500 REDUCTION CROSS 90 x 50
D2ERHTE PIECE040114 TRANSITION PIECE R.H.PP TUER.HEXA 40
D2ERHTE PIECE050112 TRANSITION PIECE R.H.PP TUER.HEXA 50
D2ERHTE PIECE063002 TRANSITION PIECE R.H.PP TUER.HEXA 63
D2ERHTE PIECE075212 TRANSITION PIECE R.H.PP TUER.HEXA 75
D2ERHTE PIECE090003 TRANSITION PIECE R.H.PP TUER.HEXA 90
D2ERHTE PIECE110004 TRANSITION PIECE R.H.PP TUER.HEXA 110
D2ERMTE PIECE040114 TRANSITION PIECE R.M.PP TUER.EXA 40
D2ERMTE PIECE050112 TRANSITION PIECE R.M.PP TUER.EXA 50
D2ERMTE PIECE063002 TRANSITION PIECE R.M.PP TUER.EXA 63
D2ERMTE PIECE075212 TRANSITION PIECE R.M.PP TUER.EXA 75
D2ERMTE PIECE090003 TRANSITION PIECE R.M.PP TUER.EXA 90
D2ERMTE PIECE110004 TRANSITION PIECE R.M.PP TUER.EXA 110
D2TURH0401140 UNION NUT R.H. 40
D2TURH0501120 UNION NUT R.H. 50
D2TURH0630002 UNION NUT R.H. 63
D2TURH0750212 UNION NUT R.H. 75
D2TURH0900003 UNION NUT R.H. 90
D2TURH1100004 UNION NUT R.H. 110
D2TURM0401140 UNION NUT R.M. 40
D2TURM0501120 UNION NUT R.M. 50
D2TURM0630002 UNION NUT R.M. 63
D2TURM0750212 UNION NUT R.M. 75
D2TURM0900003 UNION NUT R.M. 90
D2TURM1100004 UNION NUT R.M. 110
D2IH040025012 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 40x25x1/2** 40
D2IH040025034 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 40x25x3/4"** 40
D2IH050025012 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 50x25x1/2"** 50
D2IH050025034 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 50x25x3/4"** 50
D2IH063025012 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 63x25x1/2"** 63
FM APPROVALS PROJECT NO: PR449812
Designation Product Description
Pipe Size, mm
 (External Diameter)
D2IH063025034 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 63x25x3/4"** 63
D2IH075025012 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 75x25x1/2"** 75
D2IH075025034 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 75x25x3/4"** 75
D2IH090025012 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 90x25x1/2"** 90
D2IH090025034 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 90x25x3/4"** 90
D2IH110025012 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 110x25x1/2"** 110
D2IH110025034 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 110x25x3/4"** 110
D2IH125025012 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 125x25x1/2"** 125
D2IH125025034 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 125x25x3/4"** 125
D2IH075032001 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 75x32x1"** 75
D2IH090032001 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 90x32x1"** 90
D2IH110032001 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 110x32x1"** 110
D2IH125032001 FEMALE RED. WELD-IN-SADDLE 125x32x1"** 125
D4ME040000000 ELECTROFUSION SOCKET 40
D4ME050000000 ELECTROFUSION SOCKET 50
D4ME063000000 ELECTROFUSION SOCKET 63
D4ME075000000 ELECTROFUSION SOCKET 75
D4ME090000000 ELECTROFUSION SOCKET 90
D4ME110000000 ELECTROFUSION SOCKET 110
D4ME125000000 ELECTROFUSION SOCKET 125
D5IDM04009000 WELD-IN SADDLE 40 x 90
D5IDM04011000 WELD-IN SADDLE 40 x 110
D5IDM0404 (125)00 WELD-IN SADDLE 40 x 125
D5IDM05009000 WELD-IN SADDLE 50 x 90
D5IDM05011000 WELD-IN SADDLE 50 x 110
D5IDM0504 (125)00 WELD-IN SADDLE 50 x 125
D5IDM06311000 WELD-IN SADDLE 63 x 110
D5IDM0634 (125)00 WELD-IN SADDLE 63 x 125
Register Code: D.A. 7.5.1
Revisión Number: R1
Date of edition: December 12th, 2019.